
NDMA

Series Results

as of 7/15/21

50   A

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 13 Eastyn Krogh Dickinson ND COB 350
2 550 Tanner Fries Lincoln ND HUS 302
3 412 Brady Knoke Surrey ND KTM 296
4 60 Jagger St. Croix Minot  ND COB 289
5 717 Kameron Johnson Williston ND COB 253
6 232 Crosby Spitzer Kensal ND KTM 250
7 42 Riley Everson Williston ND COB- 205
8 812 Connor Olson Jamestown ND KTM 204
9 303 Jake Hausmann Jamestown ND HUS 160

10 313 Tucker Tix Glenburn ND COB 148
11 931 Jack Crone Dickinson ND COB 105
12 331 Dominic Amador Gillette WY COB- 13

50  B 

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 22 Arie Glasser Glen Ullin ND KTM 387
2 913 Mason Backlund Miles City MT COB 290
3 125 Asher Hauenstein Culbertson MT KTM 288
4 530 Blake Porras Wolf Point MT KTM- 262
5 47 Jexton Emter Glen Ullin ND KTM 234



6 269 Bridger Brooks Glasgow MT KTM- 234
7 889 Tabitha Toepke Mandan ND COB 231
8 314 Miles Mutschler Jamestown ND COB 219
9 66 Josie Kollman Kensal ND COB 193

10 700 Daxlynn Emter Glen Ullin ND KTM 183
11 804 Hank Tix Glenburn ND COB 128
12 415 Tayler Knoke Surrey ND KTM 126
13 535 Barrett Dickinson Surrey ND HUS- 116
14 6 Hannah Vane Bismarck ND HUS 114
15 29 Cullen Ekren Kensal ND KTM 102
16 104 Reece Hausmann Jamestown ND KTM 80
17 77 Kash Ekren Kensal ND KTM 74
18 111 Shane Berg Elliott ND HUS 71
19 131 Briggs Olson Edmore ND KTM- 68
20 100 Revin Trujillo Watford City ND COB- 60

65   A

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 369 Cash Petersen Ryder ND HUS 350
2 38 Cale Spitzer Kensal ND KTM 300
3 122 Jerzee St. Croix Minot ND KTM 284
4 701 Dayson Dannewitz Minot ND YAM 237
5 744 Ashton Vogelsang Dickinson ND COB 234
6 989 Tel Fredrickson Pingree ND KTM 232
7 747 Landon Poe South Heart ND YAM 225
8 13 Eastyn Krogh Dickinson ND KTM 190
9 517 Thor Nelson Williston ND COB 185

10 10 Ivan Drewlo Bismarck ND OTH 157
11 72 Trae Jae Keller Bismarck ND YAM 147
12 138 Avery Brothers Bismarck ND YAM 141
13 174 Gavin Krambeck Spearfish SD HUS- 121



14 16 Tristen Brothers Bismarck ND YAM 112
15 356 Mason Maki Dickinson ND KTM 90
16 626 Crayten Roberts  Canton SD HUS 42
17 502 Mathaios Thompson Wyndmere ND OTH 40
18 514 Camdyn Hoyer Colman SD YAM 22

65   B

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 373 Kale Blankenship Mandan ND KTM 428
2 745 Jackson Vogelsang Dickinson ND COB 321
3 702 Drew Dannewitz Minot ND YAM 289
4 214 Aiden Hill Bottineau ND YAM 257
5 546 Jackson Ekren Kensal ND YAM 228
6 60 Jagger St. Croix Minot  ND COB 216
7 550 Tanner Fries Lincoln ND KTM 166
8 105 Ezra Hausmann Jamestown ND KTM 163
9 717 Kameron Johnson Williston ND COB 147

10 42 Riley Everson Williston ND COB- 147
11 412 Brady Knoke Surrey ND KTM 124
12 232 Crosby Spitzer Kensal ND KTM 107
13 172 Dawson Ness Courtenay ND KTM 105
14 125 Asher Hauenstein Culbertson MT KTM 96
15 638 Kyle Clinkenbeard Williston ND KAW 95
16 313 Tucker Tix Glenburn ND COB 88
17 37 Ray John Keller Bismarck ND KAW 87
18 269 Bridger Brooks Glasgow MT KTM- 72
19 198 Gavin Schaaf Miles City MT KTM- 69
20 314 Miles Mutschler Jamestown ND COB 68



85  A

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 50 Troy Stickel Dickinson ND YAM 355
2 369 Cash Petersen Ryder ND KTM 350
3 122 Jerzee St. Croix Minot ND KTM 266
4 577 Briggs Fredrickson Pingree ND KAW 234
5 18 Brody Beech Ray ND KTM 230
6 242 Riley Sathren Lincoln ND KTM 226
7 731 Brady Erickson Eldridge ND HUS 218
8 38 Cale Spitzer Kensal ND KTM 198
9 989 Tel Fredrickson Pingree ND KTM 190

10 666 Cale Ruff Pingree ND KTM 178
11 747 Landon Poe South Heart ND YAM 170
12 12 Jacob Besmer Bismarck ND KTM 156
13 10 Ivan Drewlo Bismarck ND OTH 146
14 847 Jaxon Peterson Watford City ND YAM 98
15 88 Brandon Becker Sidney MT KTM- 69
16 626 Crayten Roberts  Canton SD HUS 44
17 656 Grady Barclay Hannaford ND KTM- 38
18 502 Mathaios Thompson Wyndmere ND OTH 33
19 174 Gavin Krambeck Spearfish SD HUS- 27
20 377 Callyn Hoyer Colman SD YAM 26

85  B

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 744 Ashton Vogelsang Dickinson ND KTM 320
2 373 Kale Blankenship Mandan ND HUS 266
3 823 Trevor Miller Culbertson MT YAM 261
4 13 Eastyn Krogh Dickinson ND KTM 249



5 888 Mickey Failing Poplar MT KAW 236
6 88 Brandon Becker Sidney MT KTM- 229
7 517 Thor Nelson Williston ND COB 200
8 681 Nolyn Stratton Williston ND KAW 166
9 515 Easton Dickinson Surrey ND HUS- 147

10 86 Grady Bloesser Sidney MT KAW- 129
11 138 Avery Brothers Bismarck ND YAM 114
12 701 Dayson Dannewitz Minot ND YAM- 111
13 914 Addison Nelson Williston ND KAW 108
14 72 Trae Jae Keller Bismarck ND YAM 107
15 419 Eric Rueb Herreid SD HON- 100
16 186 Aiden Buxbaum Glendive MT KAW- 99
17 174 Gavin Krambeck Spearfish SD HUS- 97
18 356 Mason Maki Dickinson ND KTM 90
19 745 Jackson Vogelsang Dickinson ND COB- 82
20 51 Tanner Meidinger Dickinson ND YAM 80

SUPERMINI

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 369 Cash Petersen Ryder ND KTM 338
2 50 Troy Stickel Dickinson ND YAM 337
3 18 Brody Beech Ray ND KAW 266
4 88 Brandon Becker Sidney MT KTM- 237
5 242 Riley Sathren Lincoln ND KTM 230
6 577 Briggs Fredrickson Pingree ND KAW 216
7 731 Brady Erickson Eldridge ND HUS 197
8 86 Grady Bloesser Sidney MT KAW 189
9 666 Cale Ruff Pingree ND KAW 186

10 38 Cale Spitzer Kensal ND KTM 183
11 10 Ivan Drewlo Bismarck ND OTH 146
12 744 Ashton Vogelsang Dickinson ND KTM- 140



13 12 Jacob Besmer Bismarck ND KTM 136
14 888 Mickey Failing Poplar MT KAW- 134
15 823 Trevor Miller Culbertson MT YAM 117
16 721 Jamison Mutschler Wimbledon ND KTM 100
17 681 Nolyn Stratton Williston ND KAW 98
18 847 Jaxon Peterson Watford City ND YAM 90
19 174 Gavin Krambeck Spearfish SD HUS- 85
20 122 Jerzee St. Croix Minot ND KTM- 66

2 Stroke

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 2 Tate Olson Bismarck ND KTM 394
2 50 Troy Stickel Dickinson ND YAM 348
3 48 Seth Bloesser Sidney MT KTM 337
4 51 Drew Schroeder Carrington ND YAM 217
5 99 Jaret Aisenbrey Sidney MT KTM 168
6 18 Brody Beech Ray ND KTM- 135
7 3 Carter Spitzer Kensal ND KTM 102
8 88 Brandon Becker Sidney MT KTM- 96
9 721 Jamison Mutschler Wimbledon ND KTM 94

10 47 Daniel Bata New Town ND KTM- 70
11 2 Andrew Erickson Dickinson ND KTM- 64
12 86 Grady Bloesser Sidney MT KAW- 59
13 319 Mike Miller Newcastle WY YAM- 44
14 290 Hunter Semerad Dickinson ND YAM 28
15 27 Justin Carlisle Williston ND KAW- 26
16 626 Noah Johnson Jessie ND SUZ 25
17 3 Isaac Johnson Jessie ND KAW 25
18 523 Morgan Thorson Surrey ND KTM- 24
19 736 Wade Isom Williston ND HON- 24
20 417 MacRae Martinez Williston  ND SUZ- 21



250 A

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 528 Ryan Peters Mandan ND KAW 442
2 2 Travis Olson Bismarck ND KAW 350
3 76 Gage Feist Minot ND KTM 308
4 319 Mike Miller Newcastle WY YAM- 82
5 65 Tanner Nagel Bismarck ND KTM- 80
6 81 Damon Cornelius Hettinger ND HON- 78
7 721 Jett Mutschler Wimbledon ND KTM 42
8 52 Greg Hermansen Rapid City SD HON- 40
9 19 Kyle Hall Twin Valley MN YAM 32

10 99 Jaret Aisenbrey Sidney MT KTM- 32

250 B

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 522 Jett Benfer Minot ND YAM 325
2 5 Payton Earnest Jamestown ND YAM 284
3 165 Trevin Nagel Bismarck ND KTM- 281
4 3 Carter Spitzer Kensal ND KTM 241
5 333 Gavin Midthun Bismarck ND KAW- 237
6 50 Troy Stickel Dickinson ND YAM 232
7 265 Taryn Nagel Bismarck ND KTM- 230
8 279 Weston Glassheim Dickinson ND KAW 200
9 89 Cody Root Glenburn ND OTH 171

10 614 Aaron Smith Culbertson MT KAW- 144
11 7 Derek Emter Mandan ND YAM 142
12 381 Paul Tharalson Hoople ND HON 103



13 271 Alyssa Grahn Bismarck ND HON 97
14 198 Joseph Ogden Surrey ND HUS 88
15 481 Mick Grahn Bismarck ND HON 81
16 137 Blake Binstock Bismarck ND HON 55
17 98 Jordan Braaten Aberdeen SD YAM 50
18 319 Mike Miller Newcastle WY YAM- 50
19 57 James Suter Faimont ND KTM- 50
20 321 Fuss Vandenburg Bismarck ND YAM 49

250 C

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 145 Dylan Ell Bismarck ND KTM 370
2 698 Keanu Charging New Town ND HON 291
3 518 Cashton Carr Pingree ND OTH 285
4 477 Carter Kilen Mandan ND YAM 281
5 48 Seth Bloesser Sidney MT KTM 278
6 154 Noah Wilson Mandan ND HUS 222
7 68 Alex Hayward Lincoln ND YAM 178
8 2 Andrew Erickson Dickinson ND KAW 148
9 41 Jace Hughes Dickinson ND HON- 143

10 263 Zane Wuori Rolla ND HON 111
11 231 Brycen Schlepuetz Mandan ND YAM 107
12 110 Cody Weinberger Glendive MT HON- 101
13 336 Thomas Cheney Watford City ND KAW- 100
14 262 Ezera Wuori Rolla ND KAW- 94
15 267 Dale Boe Rolla ND KTM 92
16 125 Sam Schlepuetz Ypsilanti ND YAM 88
17 234 Brant Thomson Lincoln ND YAM 88
18 327 Kayne Earnest Jamestown ND KAW- 83
19 221 Mathew Wadsworth Culbertson MT YAM 80
20 907 Kyle Stahl Glasgow MT YAM- 58



450 A

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 528 Ryan Peters Mandan ND KAW 422
2 2 Travis Olson Bismarck ND KAW 352
3 76 Gage Feist Minot ND KTM 289
4 553 Cody Edwards Bismarck ND YAM- 196
5 891 Dana Hall Bottineau ND KAW 178
6 711 Dustin Traxel Lincoln ND HUS 175
7 919 Doug Bauer Larimore ND KTM 144
8 319 Mike Miller Newcastle WY YAM- 71
9 52 Greg Hermansen Rapid City SD HON- 42

10 254 Damon Cornelius Hettinger ND HON- 38
11 54 Jarett Anderson Harvey ND KTM 33
12 56 Derek Nentwig Sidney MT HON- 30
13 619 Torrey Watts Miles City MT HON- 27

450 B

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 610 Dave Francis Minot ND YAM- 366
2 353 Michael Schweiger Dickinson ND YAM 302
3 31 Shawn Deome Piedmont SD KTM- 299
4 93 Bill Stork Mandan ND KTM 250
5 265 Taryn Nagel Bismarck ND KTM- 187
6 317 Nate Trujillo Watford City ND YAM 130
7 198 Joseph Ogden Surrey ND HUS 93
8 726 Cody Nehring Williston ND KAW- 86



9 44 David Pfliiger Bismarck ND HON- 85
10 169 Greg Wibright Alexander ND YAM- 79
11 895 Brad Berg Fingal ND KTM- 68
12 171 Dylan Murchie Jamestown ND KTM 50
13 319 Mike Miller Newcastle WY YAM- 50
14 47 Daniel Bata New Town ND KTM- 48
15 53 Jace Buxbaum Sidney MT YAM- 47
16 504 Casey Kjelland Park River ND KAW 43
17 822 Shawn Ringsaker Fargo ND YAM 40
18 27 Clint Backlund Miles City MT KAW- 36
19 26 Aaron Ponzer Bismarck ND KAW- 35
20 103 Lucas Dooley Fargo ND YAM 34

450 C

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 145 Dylan Ell Bismarck ND KTM 427
2 477 Carter Kilen Mandan ND YAM 347
3 698 Keanu Charging New Town ND HON 298
4 22 Ty Buckman Dickinson ND YAM 241
5 241 Michael Lafferty Eagle Butte SD HUS 193
6 606 Brian Clinkenbeard Williston ND YAM 186
7 154 Noah Wilson Mandan ND HUS- 179
8 15 Kyle Frantti Dickinson ND KTM- 173
9 234 Brant Thomson Lincoln ND YAM 124

10 85 Chris Walker Bismarck ND HON 104
11 611 Kevin Chapman Williston ND YAM- 80
12 21 Dustin Bowers Mandan ND KTM- 74
13 760 Bryce Roark Williston ND HON 55
14 924 Morgan York Mandan ND KAW- 54
15 118 Trent Hayden Grand Forks ND HUS 47
16 98 Tyler Kress Bismarck ND YAM 43



17 52 Hunter Erhart Dickinson ND YAM 35
18 911 Jay Loftsgard Grand Forks ND HON 35
19 808 Brent Souza Bismarck ND HUS- 34
20 372 Nathan Blankenship Mandan ND YAM- 30

OPEN A

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 528 Ryan Peters Mandan ND KAW 450
2 2 Travis Olson Bismarck ND KAW 326
3 263 Richard Wuori Rolla ND KAW 271
4 76 Gage Feist Minot ND KTM 230
5 96 Cody Martin Bismarck ND YAM 198
6 891 Dana Hall Bottineau ND KAW 191
7 553 Cody Edwards Bismarck ND YAM- 143
8 724 Robert Hager Bismarck ND YAM- 138
9 711 Dustin Traxel Lincoln ND HUS 124

10 919 Doug Bauer Larimore ND KTM 114
11 656 Tanner Nagel Bismarck ND KTM- 82
12 718 Cory Gabbert Dickinson ND KTM 63
13 284 Steve Drewlo Bismarck ND OTH 57
14 721 Jett Mutschler Wimbledon ND KTM 56
15 319 Mike Miller Newcastle WY YAM- 53
16 612 Daniel Pfliiger Bismarck ND YAM- 49
17 52 Greg Hermansen Rapid City SD HON- 33
18 706 Keith Norbeck Watford City ND HON- 29
19 157 Eric Nelson Williston ND KAW- 28
20 81 Damon Cornelius Hettinger ND HON- 28



OPEN B

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 522 Jett Benfer Minot ND YAM 374
2 353 Michael Schweiger Dickinson ND YAM 253
3 165 Trevin Nagel Bismarck ND KTM- 250
4 93 Bill Stork Mandan ND KTM 236
5 3 Carter Spitzer Kensal ND KTM 223
6 5 Payton Earnest Jamestown ND YAM 216
7 333 Gavin Midthun Bismarck ND KAW- 198
8 279 Weston Glassheim Dickinson ND KAW 166
9 381 Paul Tharalson Hoople ND HON 149

10 7 Derek Emter Mandan ND YAM 144
11 89 Cody Root Glenburn ND OTH 135
12 614 Aaron Smith Culbertson MT KAW- 126
13 198 Joseph Ogden Surrey ND HUS 110
14 50 Troy Stickel Dickinson ND YAM 94
15 271 Alyssa Grahn Bismarck ND HON 80
16 726 Cody Nehring Williston ND KAW- 79
17 481 Mick Grahn Bismarck ND HON 72
18 137 Blake Binstock Bismarck ND HON 60
19 53 Jace Buxbaum Sidney MT YAM- 50
20 319 Mike Miller Newcastle WY YAM- 50

OPEN C

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 145 Dylan Ell Bismarck ND KTM 421
2 477 Carter Kilen Mandan ND YAM 290
3 518 Cashton Carr Pingree ND OTH 263
4 154 Noah Wilson Mandan ND YAM 258



5 698 Keanu Charging New Town ND HON 245
6 2 Austin Hall Bottineau ND HON 238
7 68 Alex Hayward Lincoln ND YAM 159
8 22 Ty Buckman Dickinson ND YAM 154
9 2 Andrew Erickson Dickinson ND KAW 132

10 231 Brycen Schlepuetz Mandan ND YAM 120
11 15 Kyle Frantti Dickinson ND KTM- 113
12 41 Jace Hughes Dickinson ND HON- 103
13 336 Thomas Cheney Watford City ND KAW- 98
14 267 Dale Boe Rolla ND KTM 81
15 262 Ezera Wuori Rolla ND KAW- 78
16 42 Tye Grubl Williston ND HON- 76
17 125 Sam Schlepuetz Ypsilanti ND YAM 71
18 221 Mathew Wadsworth Culbertson MT YAM 67
19 233 Tate LaFloe Belcourt ND KTM 64
20 85 Chris Walker Bismarck ND HON 62

VET A

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 263 Richard Wuori Rolla ND KAW 334
2 610 Dave Francis Minot ND YAM 294
3 96 Cody Martin Bismarck ND YAM 268
4 157 Eric Nelson Williston ND KAW 268
5 32 Brock Fredrickson Pingree ND KAW 195
6 706 Keith Norbeck Watford City ND HON- 194
7 711 Dustin Traxel Lincoln ND HUS 176
8 103 Tom Hausmann Jamestown ND KAW 167
9 718 Cory Gabbert Dickinson ND KTM 122

10 317 Nate Trujillo Watford City ND YAM 117
11 777 Mike Chase Minot ND KAW 114
12 724 Robert Hager Bismarck ND YAM- 112



13 612 Daniel Pfliiger Bismarck ND YAM- 93
14 31 Shawn Deome Piedmont SD KTM- 88
15 284 Steve Drewlo Bismarck ND OTH 86
16 114 Marshall Battest Rhame ND YAM- 85
17 186 Tyler Buxbaum Glendive MT KAW- 76
18 336 Dan Avery Williston ND KTM- 70
19 822 Shawn Ringsaker Fargo ND YAM 58
20 52 Greg Hermansen Rapid City SD HON- 50

VET B

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 169 Greg Wibright Alexander ND YAM 376
2 606 Brian Clinkenbeard Williston ND YAM 287
3 847 Joseph Poe South Heart ND YAM 275
4 494 Ben Bauer Larimore ND KTM 184
5 19 Tyler Tix Glenburn ND KAW 176
6 44 David Pfliiger Bismarck ND HON- 119
7 47 Daniel Bata New Town ND KTM 93
8 970 Dan Wyman Dickinson ND YAM- 74
9 343 Tyrel Prewitt Fairview MT YAM- 56

10 103 Lucas Dooley Fargo ND YAM 43
11 4 Matt Davenport Dickinson ND KAW- 40
12 234 Drake Lillemoen Dickinson ND HUS- 40
13 8 Cam Wychanko Dickinson ND KTM- 32
14 195 Larry Clark Bismarck ND KTM- 29
15 281 Jon Schwartzmann Mandan ND YAM 28
16 241 Michael Lafferty Eagle Butte SD HUS 26
17 41 Chad Mahlum Williston ND YAM- 15



VET C

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 2 Austin Hall Bottineau ND HON 368
2 85 Chris Walker Bismarck ND HON 330
3 611 Kevin Chapman Williston ND YAM 279
4 241 Michael Lafferty Eagle Butte SD HUS- 235
5 21 Dustin Bowers Mandan ND KTM 205
6 372 Nathan Blankenship Mandan ND YAM 188
7 827 Steve Kilen Mandan ND HON 157
8 98 Chris Roff Watford City ND KAW 145
9 281 Jon Schwartzmann Mandan ND YAM- 111

10 513 Derek Howell New Town ND KAW- 99
11 464 Jamie Thomson Lincoln ND YAM 91
12 321 Keith Vandenburg Bismarck ND YAM- 86
13 582 Jacob Ryun Woodworth ND HON 85
14 113 Dustin Herz Bismarck ND KTM- 82
15 146 Monte Ell Bismarck ND KTM- 77
16 726 Russ Nehring Williston ND KTM- 65
17 59 Jeremy Bring West Fargo ND YAM 61
18 747 Matt Rahkola Esko MN KTM- 54
19 143 Keith Shipley Glendive MT HON- 50
20 118 Trent Hayden Grand Forks ND HUS 50

WOMENS

Overall Number Rider City State Bike Points
1 7 Emma Kollman Kensal ND YAM 329
2 523 Morgan Thorson Surrey ND KTM- 294
3 52 Morgan Holte Bainville MT YAM 259
4 528 Elicca Stugelmeyer Bismarck ND KAW- 256



5 914 Addison Nelson Williston ND KAW 230
6 180 Annabella Semerad Dickinson ND YAM- 213
7 816 Kohlee Deome Piedmont SD YAM- 195
8 321 Fuss Vandenburg Bismarck ND YAM 194
9 316 Hadyn Hauenstein Culbertson MT HON 186

10 415 Tayler Knoke Surrey ND KTM- 148
11 211 JaDee Feist Minot ND YAM 140
12 628 Bryleigh Thorson Surrey ND HUS- 124
13 30 Sophie Beech Ray ND KAW 123
14 801 Harmonie Smith Culbertson MT KAW- 88
15 127 Avery Backlund Miles City MT HON 82
16 512 Amaya Boyd Lincoln ND KAW- 78
17 32 Kassandra Fredrickson Pingree ND KAW- 76
18 265 Taryn Nagel Bismarck ND KTM- 65
19 83 Lindsey Meikle Watertown SD SUZ- 60
20 619 Madison Olson Bismarck ND KTM 37
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